CP26xx-0000 https://www.beckhoff.com/cp26xx-0000
Technical changes reserved
As of 23.06.2021 | Site 1 of 3
Product status: Regular delivery
The CP26xx built-in Panel PC series is characterised by a modern operating concept with dual-touch display as well as an
advanced, elegant device design. It is designed for installation in the front of a control cabinet. The CP26xx combine reliable
Beckhoff Control Panel design with state-of-the-art Industrial PC technology. The right display size from 7 to 24 inches is
available for every application – in landscape or portrait orientation (horizontal/vertical). With their highly integrated 3½-inch

Technical changes reserved
As of 23.06.2021 | Site 3 of 3
Ordering Information
CP26xx-0000 Dual-touch built-in Panel PC with ARM Cortex™-A8
CP2607-0000 7-inch display 800 x 480, dual-finger touch screen
CP2612-0000 12-inch display 800 x 600, dual-finger touch screen
CP2613-0000 12.1-inch display 1280 x 800, dual-finger touch screen
CP2615-0000 15-inch display 1024 x 768, dual-finger touch screen
CP2616-0000 15.6-inch display 1366 x 768, dual-finger touch screen
CP2618-0000 18.5-inch display 1366 x 768, dual-finger touch screen
CP2619-0000 19-inch display 1280 x 1024, dual-finger touch screen
CP2621-0000 21.5-inch display 1920 x 1080, dual-finger touch screen
CP2624-0000 24-inch display 1920 x 1080, dual-finger touch screen
Options
Options Dual-touch built-in Panel PC with ARM Cortex™-A8
C9900-M575 vertical orientation of the display inside the Control Panel or Panel PC CP22xx, CP26xx,
CP29xx or CP39xx instead of standard Control Panel or standard Panel PC